High Honors: GPA 3.85 or Higher

Name:
Mackenzie Smith
Mya Torrence
Aaliyah Bearce
Tinley Covert
Aimee Eggleston
Carson Cox
Jensen Ellefritz
Rogen LeMarr
Aubrie Maynard
Lukas Wilson

Adley Thompson

Honorable Mention: GPA 3.25-3.49

Name:

Aubree McCoy
Gracelyn Smith
Rylan Grisham
Temperence Hynek,
Damian McCoy
Elliot Covert

Grade

8
8
7
7
7
6
6
6
6
6
5

Grade

8
7
6
6
6
5

LaHarpe Jr. High Honor Roll
Quarter 1, 2023

Honors: GPA 3.5-3.84

Name:

Aspyn Beasley
Camden Bundy
Owen Jarrell
Kaydnce Maynard
Logan Bough
Charlotte Thompson
Rosealeigh Frakes
Wayne Hickey
Collin McCoy
Nathan Stonger
Daedrick Bearce
Stella Bennett

Jace Burr

Grade
8
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Evalynn Cupani-Renoe 5

Brooklynn VanWinkle 5



